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2019 FORD F-150
VIN: 1FTEW1CP3KKF14659

Scan to open report:

Engine
V-Shaped 6-Cyl. 2.7 L

Fuel Type
Gasoline

Transmission
Automatic

Drive Type
4x2

Body Type
Pickup

Vehicle Type
TRUCK

Country
United States (USA)

Vehicle Check Summary
State Title Brand Reported : 2 Record(s) Available

Accident Reported : 1 Record(s) Available Number of Owners
Calculated Owners: 3

Purchased: 2020

https://vehiclechecks.net/report/download/1FTEW1CP3KKF14659


No Other Damage Reported: No Problem Found

Title Brand Or Event Reported: 2 Record(s) Available

No Odometer Problems Reported: No Problem Found

No Open Recalls Reported: No Problem Found

No Service Repair Information Reported: No Problem
Found

Vehicle Use
There is indication of the below usage(s) for this vehicle.

Personal Fleet Rental Lease Taxi

Livery Police Government Drivers Ed

Commercial

Location: TX
Own from: 04/2020 - 02/2021
Duration: 10 month(s)

Purchased: 2021
Location: CA
Own from: 02/2021 - 06/2022
Duration: 1 year 4 month(s)

Purchased: 2022
Location: CA
Own from: 06/2022 - Present
Duration: 2 year(s) 1 month

Auction History



Title & Condition
Title Type SV

Primary Damage Front end

VIN 1FTEW1CP3KKF14659

Technical Specs

Runs & Drives Engine Starts Has Keys

Auction Status
Price: $12,800

SOLD



Odometer 9,792 mi (15,759 km)

Estimated Repair Cost $22,489

Engine Type 2.7L

Transmission Automatic

Drive Rear wheel drive

Vehicle Sales History
2020-11-03 Sold $12,800

2020-12-11 Sold $15,000

Auction Info
Auction Date 11-03-2020

Location Houston (TX)



Title & Condition
Title Type SV

Primary Damage All over

VIN 1FTEW1CP3KKF14659

Technical Specs

Runs & Drives Engine Starts Has Keys

Auction Status
Price: $15,000

SOLD



Odometer 9,792 mi (15,759 km)

Estimated Repair Cost $0

Engine Type 2.7L

Transmission Automatic

Drive Rear wheel drive

Vehicle Sales History
2020-11-03 Sold $12,800

2020-12-11 Sold $15,000

Auction Info
Auction Date 12-11-2020

Location Houston (TX)

Accident Information
No# Reported Date Location

1 09/03/2020 TX

Damage Verifications
0 Problem(s) Reported Other Problem Areas Checked

No non-title fire damaged record



No non-title hail damaged record

No non-title flood damaged record

No auction junk or scrapped record

No auction rebuilt or rebuildable record

No salvage auction record

No damaged or major damage incident record

No structural damage or structural alteration record

No recycling facility record

No crash test record

State / Title Brand Verifications
2 Problem(s) Reported Major State Title Areas Checked

No fire brand

No hail brand

Flood brand



No junk or scrapped brand

No manufacturer buyback

No lemon brand

Salvage brand

No rebuilt or rebuildable brand

No odometer brand (EML or NAM)

Odometer Verifications
0 Problem(s) Reported Mileage Date Reported

10 mi 06/05/2020

9,792 mi 09/08/2020

9,792 mi 10/27/2020

10,143 mi 02/11/2021

10,071 mi 02/16/2021

45,986 mi 06/04/2022



Inspection Records
No Inspection Records Found.

Service & Repair Information
No Service and Repair Records Found.

Event Verifications
2 Event(s) Reported Vehicle Events Checked

Insurance loss record

No titled to an insurance company record

No auction lemon/manufacturer buyback record

No abandoned title record

No grey market title record

Loan/lien record

No repossessed record



No corrected title record

No duplicate title record

No theft record

Detailed History Verifications
Event
Date Location Odometer

Reading Data Source Details

Unreported TX Independent
Source VEHICLE MANUFACTURED AND SHIPPED TO DEALER

11/01/2019 TX Motor Vehicle
Dept. SALVAGE

12/01/2019 TX Motor Vehicle
Dept. SALVAGE WATER DAMAGE

03/01/2020 TX Motor Vehicle
Dept. SALVAGE



04/20/2020 ABILENE,
TX

Motor Vehicle
Dept. REGISTRATION EVENT/RENEWAL

06/05/2020 LA PORTE,
TX 10 mi Motor Vehicle

Dept. TITLE(LIEN REPORTED)

09/03/2020 TX
Auto

Insurance
Source

REPORTED AS INSURANCE LOSS - VEHICLE SOLD BY INSURER. CLAIM PAID TO
INSURED

09/03/2020 TX
Auto

Insurance
Source

VEHICLE REPORTED AS TOTAL LOSS

09/03/2020
Auto

Insurance
Source

VEHICLE LOSS CAUSED BY COLLISION

09/03/2020
Auto

Insurance
Source

VEHICLE LOSS CAUSED BY COLLISION



09/03/2020 DEER
PARK, TX State Agency

VEHICLE HAD A COLLISION RIGHT FRONT IMPACT WITH A MEDIAN BARRIER(CASE
#:17852730) ACCIDENT REPORTED(REPORT #:20-02733) AIR BAG DEPLOYED
MULTIPLE AIRBAGS DEPLOYED MODERATE DAMAGE REPORTED VEHICLE

DAMAGE REPORTED AS DISABLING VEHICLE WAS TOWED

09/08/2020 TX 9,792 mi Auto Auction REPORTED AT AUTO AUCTION

09/09/2020 HOUSTON,
TX

Damage
Report

ACCIDENT OR DAMAGE REPORTED SEVERE DAMAGE REPORTED LEFT SIDE
DAMAGE OR REPAIR REPORTED RIGHT SIDE DAMAGE OR REPAIR REPORTED

FRONT DAMAGE OR REPAIR REPORTED REAR DAMAGE OR REPAIR REPORTED
DAMAGE OR REPAIR TO BUMPER REPORTED DAMAGE OR REPAIR TO WHEELS

REPORTED DAMAGE OR REPAIR TO GRILLE REPORTED DAMAGE OR REPAIR TO
SIDE PANEL REPORTED DAMAGE OR REPAIR TO FENDER REPORTED

10/08/2020 LA PORTE,
TX

Motor Vehicle
Dept. TITLE(LIEN REPORTED)

10/23/2020 TX Motor Vehicle
Dept. SALVAGE

10/27/2020 ABILENE,
TX 9,792 mi Motor Vehicle

Dept. TITLE(LEASED VEHICLE)

02/11/2021 CA 10,143 mi Motor Vehicle
Dept. ODOMETER READING FROM DMV



02/16/2021 GLENDALE,
CA

Motor Vehicle
Dept. TITLE REGISTRATION EVENT/RENEWAL

02/16/2021 GLENDALE,
CA

Motor Vehicle
Dept. PRIOR SALVAGE

02/16/2021 GLENDALE,
CA

Motor Vehicle
Dept. PRO-RATED REGISTRATION

02/16/2021 CA 10,071 mi Motor Vehicle
Dept. PASSED EMISSION INSPECTION

12/09/2021 GLENDALE,
CA

Motor Vehicle
Dept. REGISTRATION EVENT/RENEWAL

06/04/2022 SUN
VALLEY, CA 45,986 mi Motor Vehicle

Dept. TITLE REGISTRATION EVENT/RENEWAL PRO-RATED REGISTRATION

Recalls
No Recalls found.



This Vehicle Checks Report is based only on information acquirable by Vehicle Checks as at the time of generating this report. Note that other information
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